
 

 

Student Admin Operations (SAO) Exams and Results examsresultsable@adelaide.edu.au  

Timetable and Planning abletimetabling@adelaide.edu.au 

Student Engagement and 
Success (SES) 

Student Engagement & Retention dave.thomson@adelaide.edu.au  

Student Success Team abless_staff@adelaide.edu.au or x34755 

Ask Adelaide adam.simmons@adelaide.edu.au or x34405 
 

Student Communications dasecomms@adelaide.edu.au  

Student Life Counselling Support counselling.centre@adelaide.edu.au  
x35663 

Disability Support disability@adelaide.edu.au or x35962 

International Student Support iss@adelaide.edu.au or x35682 (staff only) 

Student Affairs grievance.resolution@adelaide.edu.au or 
eig@adelaide.edu.au or x37503 

Learning Enhancement and 
Innovation (LEI) 

Learning Enhancement and 
Innovation 

madeleine.miller@adelaide.edu.au (internal 
design enquiries) 
sharon.scott@adelaide.edu.au (partnerships 
and design and development enquiries) 

Capability Development capability@adelaide.edu.au 

MyUni Support x33000 or MyIT Portal  

Employability, Careers and 
Student Academic Skills 
(ECSAS) 

Career Services  careers@adelaide.edu.au 
fiona.brammy@adelaide.edu.au or x35123  

International Careers and 
Employability   

tony.zheng@adelaide.edu.au  
x39909  

Student Academic Skills   chelsea.avard@adelaide.edu.au    
x38192  

Internships  able_internships@adelaide.edu.au   
(Jess Mills) or x30400  

Study Overseas  pamela.thompson@adelaide.edu.au or 
x38220  

Education Quality (EQ)  Academic Governance, Professional 
Accreditation, Program & Course 
Approvals, Program & Course 
Reviews 

eq@adelaide.edu.au 

Academic Integrity acintegrity@adelaide.edu.au  

Teaching Excellence teachexcellence@adelaide.edu.au  

Educational Policy & Compliance Educational Policy & Compliance epc@adelaide.edu.au 

Wirltu Yarlu Aboriginal Education Wirltu Yarlu  www.adelaide.edu.au/wirltu-yarlu/about/staff or 
wirltu.yarlu@adelaide.edu.au or x33623 

University Library Records Services, Research Support, 
Teaching Support. 

records.services@adelaide.edu.au or x35334,  
library@adelaide.edu.au or x35759 

Education Transformation Strategic Partnerships strategicpartner@adelaide.edu.au 

Online Transition Project (OTP) Team online_transition@adelaide.edu.au 

Professional and Continuing 
Education (PACE) 

Enquire Online or x33268 

English Language Centre (ELC) elc@adelaide.edu.au or x34777 

Your DASE Service Partner is Ebony Dukic: Ph: x39901 Last updated: 29/07/24 

DASE Quick Contacts 

Faculty of Arts, Business, Law & Economics  

Staff use only. For a full list of all DASE portfolios, see the DASE website at www.adelaide.edu.au/dase/ 
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